Form PT	0-1594 RECORDATION F	ORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0851-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) TRADEMARKS ONLY U.S. Patent and Tradem		
To the Director of the Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	Optische Systeme Göttingen ISCO-Optic GmbH	Name: BCI Finanz AG
		Internal Address: Baarerstrasse 73
_	eral Partnership	CH-6302 Zug, Switzerland
	porationState Federal Republic of Germany	Street Address: Baarerstrasse 73
OtherAdditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		City: Zug State: Switzerland Zip: CH-6302
Nature of conveyance:		Individual(s) citizenship
٠.	_	Association
	☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	General Partnership
	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	☐ Limited Partnership
	☐ Other	☐ Other
	Execution Date: 03/02/05	If assignee is not domiciled in the United Sates, a domestic representative
	Execution Date. 03/02/03	designation is attached: Yes No
		(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
4.	Application number(s) or registration number(s):	1
	A. Trademark Application No. (s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,110,190
	Additional numbers a	ittached? ☐ Yes ⊠No
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence	1
	concerning document should be malled:	Total number of applications and registrations involved:
	Name: Carl S. Clark	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41)\$ 40.00
	Tearlo. Oarro. Olaric	□ Enclosed
	Address: Price, Heneveld, Cooper,	
	DeWitt & Litton, LLP	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
-	DEVVIL & CILOTI, ZEI	
	Street Address: Post Office Box 2567	Deposit account number:
	City: <u>Grand Rapids</u> State: <u>MI</u> ZIP: <u>49501</u>	16-2463
		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached	
	copy is a true copy of the original document.	
	Carl S. Clark	6/20/05
	Name of Person Signing Signat	ure - Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:		

REEL: 003136 FRAME: 0110

PRICE HENEVELD 616 957 8196 P.03

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Optische Systeme Göttingen ISCO-Optic GmbH, a corporation of the Federal Republic of Germany, having offices at Anna-Vandenhoeck-Ring 5, 37081 Göttingen, Germany, is the owner of the following trademark now registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

REGISTRATION NO.

TRADEMARK

REGISTRATION DATE

2,110,190

16:17

ISCO

November 4, 1997

WHEREAS, BCI Finanz AG, a corporation of Switzerland, having offices at Baarerstraße 73, CH-6302 Zug, Switzerland, is desirous of acquiring said trademark and the associated registration thereon.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Optische Systeme Göttingen ISCO-Optic GmbH does hereby assign to said BCI Finanz AG all right, title and interest in and to the above-identified trademark, the registration thereon, and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Signed at Hamburg, Germany, this 2 day of

Marz . 2005.

RECORDED: 06/20/2005

Optische Systeme Göttingen ISCO-Optic GmbH

By

Peter Knopfel

Administrator of Insolvency of Optische Systeme Göttingen ISCO-Optic GmbH